
Elim Sect Juniors G et F  18/12/2022     Jun F-57
Competitors: 4
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5. aya KROUZ, CSEPS

2

7. harrabi HIBA, ESS

3

2. chiraz AYARI, JSM

4

4. nariman KASSEM, FAM
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KROUZ

HIBA

10 - 00
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AYARI

KASSEM

10 - 00
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KROUZ

AYARI

00 - 10
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Results

Pos Name

1

2

3

3

chiraz AYARI, JSM

aya KROUZ, CSEPS

harrabi HIBA, ESS

nariman KASSEM, FAM


